SEF-21-26859 B9:854 FROM:HAMLIM MIDDLE SCHOOL 325 STe-2317 TO:918834458366H3 F.1-3
07/13/03 WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE
HAMLIN INVITATIONAL AT HAMLIN 08/19/09
SCORES
1. Seymour High School 37 €. Olney High School 155
2. Hamlin 41 7. Spur High School 192
3. Jim Ned Lady Indians 67 8. Stamford High School 209
4. Roscoe High School 132 9. Sweetwater High School 262
5. Roby High School 132 10. Brooksmith High School 317
WOMEN'S Varsity Girls
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Jaylen Rodgers Hamlin 318 12:45.0 1
2. Tayler Barrington Seymour High School 356 12:49.4 2
3. Julia Holub Seymour High School 358 12:50.9 3
4. Mandy Stevenson Hamlin 319 12:53.0 4
5. BSarah Holden Hamlin 315 13:00.6 5
6. Jacky Villarreal Hamlin 322 13:01.0 6
7. Savannah Day Jim Ned Lady Indians 512 13:21.2 7
8. Morales Jacinda Roscoe High School 349 13:21.9 8
9. Macey Siegert Seymour High Schoecl 361 13:22.9 9
10. Sarah Crawford Jim Ned Lady Indians 510 13:28.5 10
11. Whitney Browning Seymour High School 357 13:38.7 11
12. Kelce Smajstrla Seymour High School 362 13:53.7 12
13. Dani Siegert Seymouyr High School 360 13:58.9 P
1l4. Meagan Odell Jim Ned Lady Indians 508 14:01.2 14
15. Laci Harris Jim Ned Lady Indians 509 14:05.9 15
1l6. Dusti Cribbs Olney High Schoel 341 14:14.6 16
17. Tayler Cox Roby High School 484 14:20.4 17
18. Tavey Upshaw Roby High School 492 14:20.5 18
19. Danci Stuart Roby High School 489 14:20.7 19
20. [Keeley Rollings Olney High School 346 14:29.5 20
21. Tori Acivedo Jim Ned Lady Indians 515 14:30.8 21
22. Kaylie Walker Seymour High School 363 14:33.8 P
23. Lisa Donham Roby High School 485 14:36.0 23
24. Katelin kimmel Jim Ned Lady Indians 513 14:44.3 P
25. Monica Turner Hamlin 320 14:46.4 25
26. Solis Mirian Roscoe High Scheol 353 14:49.4 26
27, Micah Birdsong Stamford High School 363 14:49.9 27
28, Jessica Holt Olney High School 343 14:51.2 28
29. Chelsea Rodgers Hamlin 317 14:53.6 P
30. Ortega Stephanie Roscoe High School 354 14:55.0 30
31. Ellyn Avery Jim Ned Lady Indians 508 14:57.4 P
32. Alisha Patel Hamlin 316 14:59.6 P
33. McIntire Katie Roscoe High Scheol 351 15:03.1 33
24. Tenley Howell Spur High Schoel 455 15:08.2 34
35. Norris Kim Roscoe High School 352 15:11.2 35
36. Luna Crystal Roscoe High Schoeol 348 15:11.8 P
37. Kacle Hale Spur High School 451 15:13.1 37
38. Danielle Kiener Jim Ned Lady Indians 511 15:15.1 -
39. Briana Muncz Sweetwater High School 376 15:16.0 38
40. Coloette Goodall Spur High School 453 15:18.5 39
41. Kaitlin Harris Spur High School 456 15;23.2 40
42. Sarah Heath Olney High School 342 15:26.7 41
43. Regan Lowery Spur High School 493 15:33.1 42
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HAMLIN INVITATIONAL
NAME
Courtney Portera

Erika Vaughn
Tatiana Martinez
Rebecca Decker
Macy Miles
Hunter Dyer
Kelsey Erwin
Cristina Moreno
Brausel Justina
Brianna Bruton
Britanny Mays
Michaela Wilson
Cassidt McMorris
Candice Goodall
Brooke Estes
Robertson
Shali Stuart
Shelby Harris
Jayci Shelton
Brandi Smith
Jordan Kelsey
Tadie Upshaw
Lisa Sanchez
Sarah Cheyne
Bree Boyd
Belinda Hefner
Taylor McKoy
Alisha Townsend
Jordan Casey
Kourtney McAdams
Casandra DeLaCruz
Edgin Ally
Destiny Allgood
Gonzales Eleana
Vivian VanZandt
Hall Chy
Conner Sierra
Lindsey Ayers
Addisyn Cleckler
Rachel Bratten
Jessica DelLaCuz
Lindsy Marskeese
Sonora 3cott

WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT HAMLIN

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Jim Ned Lady Indians
Sweetwater High School
Seymour High School
Stamford High School
Stamford High School
Stamford High School
Stamford High School
Stamford High School
Roscoe High School
Olney High School
Olney High School
Stamford High School
Olney High School

Spur High School

Roby High Schocl

Jim Ned Lady Indians
Roby High School

Roby High School
Sweetwater High School
Coahoma High School
Brooksmith High School
Roby High School

Roby High School

Spur High School

Roby High School
Sweetwater High School
Sweetwater High School
Trent High Scheool
Brooksmith High School
Coahoma High School
Trent High School
Brooksmith High School
Brooksmith High School
Brooksmith High School
Hamlin

Brooksmith High School
Brooksmith High Schoel
Spur High School
Sweetwater High School
Trent High Schoel
Trent High School
Trent High School
Trent High School

TO: 915884483663

09/19/09

NUM
507
378
359
366
369
367
368
370
350
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345
452
486
514
490
487
377
313
337
491
488
454
483
374
375
385
324
312
381
333
33z
336
321
335
338
457
373
380
382
383
384

P.2-3

RESULTS
15:34.7
15:35.9
15:38.4
15:40.2
15:42.9
15:45.0
15:46.6
15:47.6
15:54.3
15:56.2
16:02.5
16:09.5
16:12.7
16:17.2
16:18.2
16:19.9
16:22.0
16:39.9
17:08.8
17:13.3
17:16.8
17:23.9
17:24.8
17:40.0
17:45.4
17:58.5
18:11.6
18:24.5
18:37.0
20:50.5
20:52.9
21:01.8
21:59,2
22:41.1
NF
NF
NF
NF
NP
NF
NF
NF
NF
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SEP-Z1-2669 69:16R FROM:HAMLIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 32% S7e-2317 TO: 915884483663 P.3-3

09/20/09 MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE 1
HAMLIN INVITATIONAL AT HAMLIN CC 09/18/09
SCORES
1. Spur High School 30 3. Albany High School 48
2. Coahoma High School 42
MEN'S Vargity Boys
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Michael Montanez Hamlin 406 21:02.9 -
2. PFPrancisco Salazar Albany High School 392 23:00.6 1
3. Guiterrez Zach Roscoe High School 410 23:06.7 -
4. Brian Richard Trent High Schecol 431 23:11.9 -
5. Coleton Caldwell Seymour High School 417 23:23.8 -
6. Dillon Rozell Seymour High School 419 23:27.7 -
7. Justin Conn Trent High School 430 23:29.9 -
8. Lance Boyd Seymour High School 416 23:48.9 -
9. M.J. Castillo Coahcoma High School 395 23:56.7 2
10. TIsrael Islas Spur High School 423 23:57.8 3
11, 1Isaac Pesina Spur High School 425 24:20.1 4
12. BAngel Apodaca Spur High School 421 24:23.1 5
13. Gordon Hampton Spur High School 422 24:30.3 6
l4. Hunter Lowery Coahoma High School 400 25:01.0 7
15. Kaleb McAdams Coahoma High School 401 25:05.9 8
l6. Esteven Rosales Albany High Schoocl 390 25:10.8 9
17. Chad Huston Rotan High School 412 25:21.2 -
18. Sterling Reeves Sweetwater High School 428 25:32.7 -
19. Jacob Richardson Seymour High School 418 25:34.5 -
20. Steven Prak Hamlin 407 25:56.3 -
21, Salvador Garcia Albany High School 387 26:07.2 10
22. Gallegos Edgar Rosceoe High School 409 26:43.1 -
23. Dusty Salmon Coahoma High School 403 27:41.9 11
24. Antonio Salazar Spur High School 426 28:24.4 12
25. Thayer Groat Roby High School 495 28:26.1 -
26, Jonathan Patience Albany High School 389 29:32.9 13
27. T.J. White Coahoma High School 404 29:55.06 14
28. Rhode LaBonte Albany High School 388 29:56.6 15
29. Jorge Mencha Rotan High School 413 29:57.4 -
30. Luke Humble Coahoma High School 399 31:42.5 B
31. Dallas Whitefield Rotan High School 414 32:46.8 -
32. Armando Salazar Albany High School 381 NF -
33. Sean Boren Coahoma High Scheool 394 NF -
34. Alex Crabtree Coahoma High School 396 NF -
35. BAaron Gonzales Coahoma High 3chool 387 NEF -
36, Josh Gonzales Coahoma High School 398 NF -
37. &Zach Pose Coahoma High School 402 NF -
38, Roberto Lara Spur High School 424 NF -
39, Bradley Hutchenson Trent High Schocl 432 NE -
40. Cecdy Green Roby High School 494 NF -
41. Jon McGough Roby High School 496 NF -
42, JD Reeves Roby High School 497 NF -



